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Gel Matic Italia S.r.l. - Via Zanica 6C 24050 Grassobbio (BG) - +39.035.525138 - info@gelmatic.com - www.gelmatic.com

MODEL:

CONDENSATION:

BC 150

AIR

FUSE

GENERAL SWITCH

815

[32.1]

414

[16.3]

74

[3]

28

[1.1]

408

[16.1]

234

[9.2]

429

[16.9]

ELECTRICAL HOLE

115

[4.5]

674

[26.5]

532

[20.9]

371

[14.6]

495

[19.5]

689

[27.1]

USB PORT

LAN PORT

STANDARD AIR

 INPUT

456

[18]

592

[23.3]

139

[5.5]

155

[6.1]

73

[2.9]

420

[16.5]

127

[5]

681

[26.8]

688

[27.1]


